Distribution rail X2210-S06...
www.e-t-a.comIssue B 7 - 57
7
Description
Typical applications
Accessories
Technical data
E-T-A rails distribute electrical power in telecommunications, automation,

J with mounting bracket, cover and 6 blanks
R without mounting bracket, with cover and 6 blanks
X2210 - S 06 06 J ordering example
www.e-t-a.com Issue B7 - 58
Distribution rail X2210-S06...
7
Dimensions
S
ig
(N
)
(U
)
46
196
(1
58
.3
)
e.g. 2210-S291-P9M2-410005-…A
       2210-S291-P9M2-410030-…A
blank
Phillips screw M5
DIN 7985 (captive)2.5
188 3
45
withdrawal tool
X 211 018 01
terminal block
X 211 019 01
Phillips screw M4
DIN 7985
2 -1
50
29
8
54
.3
2.6
8.
5
17
13
.5
7 16.4
6.5 30.5
25 mm2 conductor size
cable to be stripped
over 15 mm /.591 in.
2.5 mm2 conductor size
Phillips screw M2.5
DIN 41494 T1.5 (captive)
legend strip
7.72
.3
15
2.
14
.098 .079-.039
1.
81